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DREAM SET LIFE &%

_ @ Office address: Dream set life marketing. ground floor, nearby roadways bus
h Goswami depo Churu, Rajasthan

=== MANAGING DIRECTOR
- mm. Kailas
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ABOUT US

is one of the fastest-
growing direct-selling company in India. Our
company has started from Churu Rajasthan and
our company provides work from home to every
smartphone user. Anybody in India can utilize
their free time and work from home and earn
very good part-time/full time income on our
powerful without investment earning platform.
With the purchase of one-time cleaning products
and Santari ped, Our company gives free earning
opportunity to every Indian housewives, Brother
and Sisters who is in financially debt, physically
challenged, unemployed or willing to earn extra
part-time income without investment.

www.dreamsetlife.com



DREAM SET LIFE

MISSION VISION

With the power of this system, if a person is
determined and hard-working, he/she can
recover from his/her financial problems
quickly. This is not any chain, channel, or
currency plan. This is a unique and powerful

Dream Set Life Marketing provides a
powerful earning system along with
Cleaning Products without any investment.
Anyone in India who is in financial debt,

physically challenged, unemployed, or
willing to earn part-time income brother
and sisters can take advantage of this
earning opportunity.

earning platform where any person
regardless of financial and educational
background can participate in our
company's and everybody's common
mission to make India's every home
financially free and economically strong.

= www.dreamsetlife.com
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DREAM SET LIFE

otection” hand wash

99.9% germ protection in puit 10 seconss’
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0 U R PRO D U CTS DREAM SET LIFE

§ ruwaxe: BlO-Magnetic

“ Maitress & Piliow Pad

BIO - MAGNETIC

MATTRESS & PILLOW PAD

2273707

www.dreamsetlife.com
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ACTIVATION PACKAGES DREAM SET LIFE
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ACTIVATION PACKAGES DREAM SET LIFE

1 T0|Iet Cleaner

2 Tulsi 260 200 200
3 Lower T-shirt 1000 800 700
4 Track Suit 1800 1600 1500
5 Suit Length 3500 3100 3100
6 Bio Magnetic 11000 9000 6300

Mattress

7 Open Choice - - 12700
8 Pent Shirt 2500 2000 1500
9 Gas Safety Device 2000 1500 700

www.dreamsetlife.com
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DREAM SET LIFE
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‘}éc DIRECT INCOME

ﬁ:ﬁ LEVEL INCOME

j50a)  UPGRADE INCOME
||

immB  AUTO POOL INCOME

www.dreamsetlife.com

TYPES OF INCOME

SHOPY INCOME

A
‘V] ROYALTY INCOME

REWARDS

(B&) BONANZA INCOME 7
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DREAM SET LIFE




- DIRECT INCOME ©)

DREAM SET LIFE
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LEVE L I N CO M E DREAM SET LIFE

[ER S (R S - - (A
1 SPONSOR | SPONSOR | SPONSOR | SPONSOR | SPONSOR | SPONSOR | SPONSOR
2 3 6 12 24 48 9% 192 3
3 2 4 8 16 32 64 | 128 'g—_.
4 2 4 g8 | 16 32 64 128 o
5 2 4 g8 | 16 32 64 | 128 |
6 1 2 4 8 16 32 | 64
7 1 2 4 8 16 32 64
8 1 2 4 8 16 32 64
9 1 2 4 8 16 32 64
10 1 2 4 8 16 32 64




SR. NO.

O 00 N o U A W N =

10
Total

TEAM
2
4
8
16
32
64
128
256
512
1024
2046

www.dreamsetlife.com

AUTO POOL INCOME

100
RS. 4
RS. 8
RS. 16
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4092

200
RS. 8
RS. 16
RS 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8184

400
RS. 16
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192

RS. 16368

800
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192

RS. 16384
RS. 32736

1600
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192
RS. 16384
RS. 32768
RS. 65472

&)

DREAM SET LIFE

3200
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192
RS. 16384
RS. 32768
RS. 65536

RS. 130944

6400
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192
RS. 16384
RS. 32768
RS. 65536

RS. 131072
RS. 261888



STAR 1

RS. 100/-
SR. NO. TEAM

14 2

2 4

3 8

4 16

5 32

6 64

7 128

8 256

9 512

10 1024

Total 2046

www.dreamsetlife.com

AUTO POOL

A
RS. 4
RS. 8
RS. 16
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512

RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4092

RE-ENTRY

0
0
0
0
0
1
2
5
9

18
351D

RS. 4

RS. 8
RS. 16
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 28
RS. 56
RS. 12
RS. 124
RS. 248
RS. 592

¢)
I N CO IVI E DREAM SET LIFE

DISTRIBUTION OF RS.100

AUTO POLL INCOME RS. 20
LEVEL INCOME RS. 14
DIRECT INCOME RS. 10

ROYALTY INCOME RS. 8

REWARDS RS. 8
PRODUCT RS. 35

SHOPY INCOME RS. 5



STAR 2

RS. 200/-
SR. NO. TEAM

14 2

2 4

3 8

4 16

5 32

6 64

7 128

8 256

9 512

10 1024

Total 2046

www.dreamsetlife.com

AUTO POOL

200
RS. 8
RS. 16
RS 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8184

RE-ENTRY

o u1. N B, O O O O O

=
oo

351D

RS. 8
RS. 16
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 56
RS. 112
RS. 24
RS. 248
RS. 496

RS. 1184

¢)
I N CO IVI E DREAM SET LIFE

DISTRIBUTION OF RS. 200

AUTO POLL INCOME RS. 40
LEVEL INCOME RS. 28
DIRECT INCOME RS. 20

ROYALTY INCOME RS. 16

REWARDS RS. 16
PRODUCT RS. 70

SHOPY INCOME RS. 10



STAR 3

RS. 400/-

SR. NO. TEAM

14 2

2 4

3 8

4 16

5 32

6 64

7 128

8 256

9 512

10 1024
Total 2046

www.dreamsetlife.com

AUTO POOL

400
RS. 16
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192

RS. 16368

o u1. N B, O O O O O

18

RE-ENTRY
RS. 16
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 112
RS. 224
RS. 48
RS. 496
RS. 992

351D RS. 2368

¢)

DREAM SET LIFE

DISTRIBUTION OF RS. 400

AUTO POLL INCOME RS. 80
LEVEL INCOME RS. 56
DIRECT INCOME RS. 40

ROYALTY INCOME RS. 32

REWARDS RS. 32
PRODUCT RS. 140

SHOPY INCOME RS. 20



STAR 4

RS. 800/-

SR. NO. TEAM

14 2

2 4

3 8

4 16

5 32

6 64

7 128

8 256

9 512

10 1024
Total 2046

www.dreamsetlife.com

AUTO POOL

800
RS. 32
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192

RS. 16384
RS. 32736

RE-ENTRY

o u1. N B, O O O O O

18
351D

RS. 32

RS. 64

RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 224
RS. 448
RS. 96

RS. 992
RS. 1984
RS. 4736

¢)
I N CO IVI E DREAM SET LIFE

DISTRIBUTION OF RS. 800

AUTO POLL INCOME RS. 160
LEVEL INCOME RS. 112
DIRECT INCOME RS. 80

ROYALTY INCOME RS. 64

REWARDS RS. 64
PRODUCT RS. 280

SHOPY INCOME RS. 40



STAR 5

RS. 1600/-
SR. NO. TEAM

14 2

2 4

3 8

4 16

5 32

6 64

7 128

8 256

9 512

10 1024

Total 2046

www.dreamsetlife.com

AUTO POOL

1600
RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192
RS. 16384
RS. 32768
RS. 65472

RE-ENTRY

o u1. N B, O O O O O

18
351D

RS. 64
RS. 128
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 448
RS. 896
RS. 192
RS. 1984
RS. 3968
RS. 9472

¢)
I N CO IVI E DREAM SET LIFE

DISTRIBUTION OF RS. 1600

AUTO POLL INCOME RS. 320
LEVEL INCOME RS. 224
DIRECT INCOME RS. 160

ROYALTY INCOME RS. 128

REWARDS RS. 128
PRODUCT RS. 560

SHOPY INCOME RS. 80



STAR 6 67)
AUTO POOL INCOME

RS 3 200/_ DREAM SET LIFE

SR. NO. TEAM 3200 RE-ENTRY DISTRIBUTION OF RS. 3200

14 2 RS. 128 0 RS. 128 AUTO POLL INCOME RS. 640

2 4 RS. 256 0 RS. 256

3 . . 3 S LEVEL INCOME RS. 448

5 1 - % 0 i, g DIRECT INCOME RS. 320

5 32 RS. 2048 0 RS. 2048

: e RS 4096 " 2, ROYALTY INCOME RS. 256

7 128 RS. 8192 2 RS. 1792 REWARDS RS. 256

8 256 RS. 16384 5 RS. 384

9 512 RS. 32768 9 RS. 3968 PRODUCTRS. 1120

10 1024 RS. 65536 18 RS. 7936 SHOPY INCOME RS. 160

Total 2046  RS.130944 351D RS. 18944

www.dreamsetlife.com



STAR 7
RS. 6400/-
SR. NO. TEAM
14 2
2 4
3 8
4 16
5 32
6 64
7 128
8 256
9 512
10 1024
Total 2046

www.dreamsetlife.com

AUTO POOL INCOME

6400
RS. 256
RS. 512
RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 8192
RS. 16384
RS. 32768
RS. 65536

RS. 131072
RS. 261888

o o vy B O O O O O

18
351D

RE-ENTRY

RS. 256

RS. 512

RS. 1024
RS. 2048
RS. 4096
RS. 1792
RS. 3584
RS. 768

RS. 7936
RS. 15872
RS. 37888

&)

DREAM SET LIFE

DISTRIBUTION OF RS. 6400

AUTO POLL INCOME RS. 1280
LEVEL INCOME RS. 896
DIRECT INCOME RS. 640

ROYALTY INCOME RS. 512

REWARDS RS. 512
PRODUCT RS. 2240

SHOPY INCOME RS. 320



SR. NO.

o N o Uur B W N B

www.dreamsetlife.com

ROYALTY INCOME

UPGRADE RANK
DISTRIBUTER-10
STAR-10
SILVER-10
GOLD-10
TOPAZ-10
EMERALD-10
PLATINUM-10
DIAMOND-10

RANK
STAR
SILVER
GOLD
TOPAZ
EMERALD
PLATINUM
DIAMOND
CROWN DIAMOND

ROYALTY
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

¢)

DREAM SET LIFE

CAPPING
1000/-
10000/-
NO CAPPING
NO CAPPING
NO CAPPING
NO CAPPING
NO CAPPING
NO CAPPING



REWARDS )

DREAM SET LIFE

SR. NO. UPGRADE RANK RANK REWARD
1 DISTRIBUTER-10 STAR PEN
2 STAR-10 SILVER T-SHIRT
3 SILVER-10 GOLD TRACK- SUIT
4 GOLD-10 TOPAZ MANALI TOUR
5 TOPAZ-10 EMERALD THAILAND TOUR OR 51000/- CASH
6 EMERALD-10 PLATINUM PATAYA TOUR + SWIFT DZIRE CAR
7 PLATINUM-10 DIAMOND B.M.W. CAR OR SWITZERLAND TOUR 6 D,7 NOR 11 L CASH
8 DIAMOND-10 CROWN FERRARI CAR OR AMERICA COUPLE TOUR OR 51 L CASH
DIAMOND

www.dreamsetlife.com



REWARDS

0w [aswe

2 Do aswe e [0
B

N

3STAR | GEL PEN
800
1600 5STAR | CAIP

4 STAR NOTEBOOK

n 3200 6STAR | EXECUTIVE DIARY
6400 7STAR | DINNER SET

'




SR. NO. PACKAGE

100
200
400
800
1600
3200
6400

N (OO0 BN

www.dreamsetlife.com

RANK

1 SILVER
2 SILVER
3 SILVER
4 SILVER
5 SILVER
6 SILVER
7 SILVER

REWARDS

REWARD

T -SHIRT

LOWER

SHIRT

LOWER, T-SHIRT
TRACKSUIT
SUIT LENGTH
PANT COAT

¢)

DREAM SET LIFE
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DREAM SET LIFE

REWARDS

SR. NO. PACKAGE RANK REWARD
1 100 1 GOLD TRACK SUIT
2 200 2 GOLD PANT SHIRT
3 400 3 GOLD SUIT LENGHT
4 800 4 GOLD BLAZER
5 1600 5 GOLD L.E.D
6 3200 6 GOLD GOA TOUR
7 6400 7 GOLD THAILAND TOUR

www.dreamsetlife.com



TOPAZ

SR. NO. PACKAGE

1 100
2 200
3 400
4 800
5 1600
6 3200
7 6400

www.dreamsetlife.com

RANK

1 TOPAZ
2 TOPAZ
3 TOPAZ
4 TOPAZ

5 TOPAZ
6 TOPAZ
7 TOPAZ

REWARDS

REWARD

MANALI TOUR
L.D.P JAIPUR
GOATOUR2N 3 D

THAILAND TOUR
2N 3D

PATTAYA TOUR
BULLET BIKE
ALTO CAR

¢)

DREAM SET LIFE




EMERALD

SR. NO. PACKAGE

100
200
400
800
1600
3200
6400

N oo | B W | N

www.dreamsetlife.com

RANK

1 EMERALD
2 EMERALD
3 EMERALD
4 EMERALD
5 EMERALD
6 EMERALD
7/ EMERALD

REWARDS

REWARD

SINGAPORE TOUR
SPLENDOR BIKE
BULLET BIKE
ALTO CAR

DZIRE CAR
SCORPIO CAR
B.M.W CAR

*

€)

DREAM SET LIFE




e DA s KA DUM DREAM SET LIFE

JOIN & JOIN AND
WIN AMAZING GIFTS
IF YOU REFER 10 PEOPLE, AND YOUR REFER PERSON REFERS ANOTHER 10 PEOPLE
THEN YOU WILL GET MORE INCOME.

LEVEL TEAM AMOUNT TOTAL INCOME

1000

10000
100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
1000000000
10000000000

2000
20000
200000
1000000
10000000
10C

1M

10 M

B B R R R NNN

www.dreamsetlife.com



LEVEL INCOME

*
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DREAM SET LIFE

LEVEL REFER 100 200 400 800 1600 3200 6400
1 10 200 200 400 800 1600 3200 6400
2 100 300 600 1200 2400 4800 4600 19200
3 1000 2000 4000 8000 16000 32000 64000 128000
4 10000 20000 40000 80000 160000 320000 640000 1280000
5 100000 2L 4L 8L 16 L 32 L 64 L 1.28 C

www.dreamsetlife.com
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TERMS & CONDITIONS D

DREAM SET LIFE

v" Registration is free in the system.

v" Activation only star-1.

v One by one promotion.

v' Withdrawal available 24x7.

v" Minimum deposit rs.100

v" Minimum withdrawal is rs.500.

v P2P transfer available.

v Withdrawal fee is 20%.(15% admin + 5% TDS)
v' Add fund and withdrawal only bank account.
v Every level open 1 direct compulsory.

www.dreamsetlife.com



THANKS!
*

DREAM SET LIFE

IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT?

www.dreamsetlife.com

support@dreamsetlife.com
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